
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 CW North Catholic 00:19:25.56 22

2 Freedom 00:22:34.95 39

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sewickely 
Academy

00:24:06.11 14

Eden Christian 00:20:00.38 9

Vincentian 
Academy

00:22:16.65 4

Quigley 00:19:31.54 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 CW North Catholic 00:19:25.56 12 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 602 Chris Virostek 00:18:36.37 2

2 4 601 Connor Maddalon 00:18:36.57 3

3 8 600 Baker Baker 00:19:01.06 4

4 19 606 Andrew Schafale 00:20:26.59 6

5 20 605 Adam Zalenski 00:20:27.21 7

6 22 603 Luke Crum 00:20:49.53 (8)

7 23 607 Tim Roos 00:21:02.34 (9)

2 Freedom 00:22:34.95 5 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 671 Adam Hessler 00:17:41.81 1

2 12 679 Austin Schroeder 00:19:38.05 5

3 32 673 Gordon Kalamacz 00:23:57.53 10

4 39 677 Tyler Waggoner 00:25:36.56 11

5 40 672 Andrew Kalamacz 00:26:00.79 12
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 671 Adam Hessler SO 00:17:41.81 Freedom

2 1 654 John Barry SR 00:18:34.57 Eden Christian

3 2 602 Chris Virostek SR 00:18:36.37 CW North Catholic

4 3 601 Connor Maddalon FR 00:18:36.57 CW North Catholic

5 4 657 Ben Hudock SR 00:18:37.56 Eden Christian

6 5 655 Mario Consentino SR 00:18:41.84 Eden Christian

7 0 685 Sam Casale SR 00:18:51.06 Sewickely Academy

8 4 600 Baker Baker FR 00:19:01.06 CW North Catholic

9 7 660 Eric Gronbeck 00:19:06.64 Eden Christian

10 8 659 Sawyer Zadan SR 00:19:11.58 Eden Christian

11 0 680 Mario Johns SO 00:19:31.54 Quigley

12 5 679 Austin Schroeder SR 00:19:38.05 Freedom

13 0 691 Matthew Meakem FR 00:19:38.60 Sewickely Academy

14 0 640 Jake Lowry JR 00:19:39.96 Vincentian Academy

15 0 695 Will Stevenson SO 00:20:08.06 Sewickely Academy

16 (9) 662 Wes Rodu 00:20:12.30 Eden Christian

17 0 697 Brian Weir SR 00:20:12.83 Sewickely Academy

18 (10) 656 Mason Hicks SR 00:20:14.81 Eden Christian

19 6 606 Andrew Schafale SO 00:20:26.59 CW North Catholic

20 7 605 Adam Zalenski SO 00:20:27.21 CW North Catholic

21 0 661 Drew Lipinski 00:20:46.31 Eden Christian

22 (8) 603 Luke Crum SO 00:20:49.53 CW North Catholic

23 (9) 607 Tim Roos SO 00:21:02.34 CW North Catholic

24 0 604 Brock Lanthaler SR 00:21:20.08 CW North Catholic

25 0 699 George Zheng JR 00:22:00.79 Sewickely Academy

26 0 641 Wray Jones SO 00:22:02.79 Vincentian Academy

27 0 642 Cade Quinn JR 00:22:23.58 Vincentian Academy

28 0 609 John Keelan FR 00:22:35.05 CW North Catholic

29 0 608 Jake Fischer SO 00:23:01.04 CW North Catholic

30 0 686 Austin Duffield SR 00:23:04.55 Sewickely Academy

31 0 684 Michael Bartholic SR 00:23:52.53 Sewickely Academy

32 10 673 Gordon Kalamacz SR 00:23:57.53 Freedom

33 0 616 Nick Paulson FR 00:23:59.83 CW North Catholic

34 0 689 Benjamin Madison SO 00:24:09.28 Sewickely Academy

35 0 663 Joey Rothacher 00:24:37.76 Eden Christian

Page: 3 of 4Printed: 9/19/2017 5:04:30 PMwww.wolfcreektrackclub.com

CWNC XC Meet Boys



36 0 692 Jerry Pang FR 00:24:49.76 Sewickely Academy

37 0 693 Zachary Rampelt FR 00:24:49.76 Sewickely Academy

38 0 643 Petr Donets FR 00:25:00.30 Vincentian Academy

39 11 677 Tyler Waggoner FR 00:25:36.56 Freedom

40 12 672 Andrew Kalamacz JR 00:26:00.79 Freedom

41 0 688 Edward Feidelberg FR 00:26:11.76 Sewickely Academy

42 0 687 Cooper Cheng SO 00:26:20.32 Sewickely Academy

43 0 694 Mason SanFilippo SR 00:26:53.99 Sewickely Academy

44 0 615 Nicholas Crum SO 00:30:07.48 CW North Catholic

45 0 696 Jiaji Wang FR 00:36:22.27 Sewickely Academy
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